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Advertisement for various post on purely contractual basis in the Extramural/Intramural

www.aiimsrishikesh.edu.in

Date: 10-12-2024

Research Project: NIMHANS-AHT Comprehensive Mental Health Action Program for Rural
Communities (NAMAN) funded by Ashraya Hastha Trust (AHT)

Applications are invited for filling up of following posts under Extramural Research Project
NIMHANS-AHT Comprehensive Mental Health Action Program for Rural Communities (NAMAN)
funded by Ashraya Hastha Trust (AHT) under Principal Investigator Dr Vikram Singh Rawat
AIIMS, Rishikesh purely on a contractual basis as per the below-mentioned details:

Seria | Name of Numbe Job Eligibility Monthly Upper
I No. Post r of location Essential Desirable | Remunerati | Age Limit
Post Qualification | Qualificatio on (years)
n (Consolidat
ed)
01 Consultant 01 Munsiyari For Consultant For 1,10,000 (for For
Psychiatrist/ (Pithoragarh) | Psychiatrist MD | Consultant Consultant | Consultant
Medical or DNB degree in | Psychiatrist | Psychiatrist) | Psychiatrist
Officer Psychiatry from | MD or DNB 40
recognized degree in
university AND Psychiatry For
Registration in from 75,000 (For Medical
Uttarakhand recognized Medical Officer 30
Medical Council university Officer)
For OR
For Medical For Medical
Officer - MBBS Officer -
degree from a MBBS degree
recognized froma
university AND recognized
Registration in university

Uttarakhand
Medical Council

Nature of Employment: Contractual

Duration of Employment: Initial recruitment for a period of six (6) months and extendable
based on performance

Job Location: Munsiyari, Pithoragarh

Suitable Candidates are advised to send their duly filled application form by E-mail along

on or before 01-Jan-20255 PM.

with all relevant self-attested documents regarding age, qualifications and relevant experience,




NOTE: Applicants must fill up all the columns of application form properly.
Single/consolidated SCANNED PDF of the signed application along with its enclosures and
complete in all respects should be emailed to aiimsrishipsy@gmail.com

Last date of application: 01-Jan-2025 5 PM

Date and time of Interview: This will be communicated through the AIIMS Rishikesh
Website.

For any queries contact over email aiimsrishipsy@gmail.com
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Application Proforma

l.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

Name (in capital):
Apply for Post:
Date of Birth:
Age:

Whether belongs to SC/ST/OBC category :

Sex:

. Nationality:

Marital Status:
Address:

10. Mobile No.

11.

E-mail id:

Educational Qualifications:

Landline No.

Affix recent
colour passport
photograph

S.No | Examination Board/University | Passing Year | Percentage scored
passed

1

2

3

4

Experience (Post Qualification):

S.No | Post Name of the | From To Total Duties &
Institution (DD/MM/YY) | (DD/MM/YY) | Experience | Responsibility
1
2
3
4
Signature
Date:
Place:

Enclosures attached :-

1.
2.




